
Attachment 1
Status Report 11-187-3F Addison Creek Channel Improvements, SSA 

January to March 2024

Change Order Description Change Order 
Amount

Contract Value as of 
January 31, 2024

Contract Value as 
of March 31, 2024

CO-02 Reach 6 Additional Signage $2,692.25 $77,297,500.00 $77,300,192.25

CO-03 Reach 8 Debris Pile Disposal $7,587.83 $77,300,192.25 $77,307,780.08

Contract 11-187-3F, Addison Creek Channel Improvements, SSA, P.O. No. 4000103, Judlau Contracting, Inc.


