
Attachment 1
Status Report 11-187-3F,Addison Creek Channel Improvements, SSA

April to June 2024

Change Order Description Change Order 
Amount

Contract Value as of 
April 30, 2024

Contract Value as 
of June 30, 2024

CO-04 Additional Tree Clearing 
Reach 8

$4,950.00 $77,307,780.08 $77,312,730.08

CO-05 Wall 12 Nicor Gas-Line 
Conflict (RFI-57)

$45,671.32 $77,312,730.08 $77,358,401.40

Contract 11-187-3F, Addison Creek Channel Improvements, SSA, P.O. No. 4000103, Judlau Contracting, Inc.


