
Attachment 1
Status Report 11-187-3F, Addison Creek Channel Improvements, SSA 

July to September 2024

Change Order Description Change Order 
Amount

Contract Value as 
of July 1, 2024

Contract Value as 
of September 30, 

2024
CO-06 RFI 61 8" PCC Pvmt Joints $3,057.51 $77,358,401.40 $77,361,458.91
CO-12 Relocation for Lift Station 
and Watermain in Reach 6 (RFI-38 
& RFI-46) 

$27,155.40 $77,361,458.91 $77,388,614.31

Contract 11-187-3F, Addison Creek Channel Improvements, SSA, P.O. No. 4000103, Judlau Contracting, Inc.


